
SCHOOL ADDRESS POST CODE EMAIL
Oaklands School Montgomery Way, CW7 1NU head@oaklands.cheshire.sch.uk
St. Joseph's Catholic Primary School Woodford Lane, CW7 2JS head@stjosephs.cheshire.sch.uk
Winsford High Street Community Primary School High Street CW7 2AU head@highstreet.cheshire.sch.uk 
Hebden Green Community School Woodford Lane West, CW7 4EJ head@hebdengreen.cheshire.sch.uk
The Oak View Academy Whitby's Lane CW7 2LZ head@oak-view-academy.co.uk
Wharton CofE Primary Greville Drive CW7 3EP head@wharton.cheshire.sch.uk
Over St. John's CofE Primary Delamere Street, CW7 2LU head@overstjohns.cheshire.sch.uk
Over Hall Community School Ludlow Close CW7 1LX head@overhall.cheshire.sch.uk
Darnhall Primary School Sandyhill Road, CW7 1JL head@darnhall.cheshire.sch.uk
Willow Wood Community Primary Bradbury Road, CW7 3HN admin@willowwood.cheshire.sch.uk
Grange Community Nursery And Primary Brindley Avenue CW7 2EG head@grange-pri.cheshire.sch.uk
St. Chads C of E Gladstone St, Winsford CW7 4AT head@stchadsce.cheshire.sch.uk
Winsford Academy Grange Lane, Winsford CW7 2BT Emma.Ramkelawan@winsfordacademy.org.uk
Sandbach High School & 6TH Form college CW11 3NT SMaile@sandhigh.cheshire.sch.uk
Middlewich High School King Edward Street CW10 9BU vchristmas@middlewichhigh.cheshire.sch.uk
Cheshire College South & West Crewe, Ellesmere Port & Chester Campus' sophie.maziere@ccsw.ac.uk
Sir William Stanier Coronation St, Crewe CW1 4EB jessica.taylor@sws.cheshire.sch.uk
Shavington Academy Rope Lane, Shavington CW2 5DH info@shavington.academy
St Thomas More Catholic High School Dane Bank Ave, Crewe CW2 8AE admin@st-thomasmore.cheshire.sch.uk
Brine Leas Audlum Road, Nantwich CW5 7DY info@brineleas.co.uk
St Michaels primary Holland St, Crewe CW1 3SL admin@smacademy.co.uk
Beechwood primary meredith st, crewe cw1 2ph admin@beechwood.cheshire.sch.uk
Mablins lane primary mablins lane crewe Cw1 3yr admin@mablinslane.cheshire.sch.uk
Pebble Brook primary Blmoral ave, crewe CW2 6PL admin@pebblebrook.cheshire.sch.uk
Vine Tree Primary Danebank ave, crewe CW2 8AD admin@vinetree.cheshire.sch.uk
St Mary's primary Danebank ave, crewe Cw2 8AD admin@stmarysrc.cheshire.sch.uk
Monks Coppenhall primary Remer St Crewe CW1 4LY admin@monkscoppenhall.cheshire.sch.uk
Hungerford Primary school crescent, crewe CW1 5HA officemanager@hungerfordacademy.org
Ruskin Academy ruskin rd, crewe cw2 7jt vitalism@ruskin.cheshire.sch.uk
Oaks academy buchan grove crewe cw2 7nq admin@theoaksacademy.co.uk
wistaston church lane church lane crewe cw2 8ez admin@wistaston.cheshire.sch.uk
wistaston academy moreton rd, crewe cw2 8qs familysupport@wistastonacademytrust.co.uk 
berkeley primary laidon avenue, crewe cw2 6ru admin@berkeley.cheshire.sch.uk
Springfields crewe green road crewe cw1 5hs head@springfield.cheshire.sch.uk 
Lavenderfield school samuel street crewe cw1 3ae nwoolliscroft@hopedale.org.uk
Axis academy lodgefield drive, crewe cw2 8tu info@theaxisacademy.com
Shavington Primary Main road shavington cw2 5dp admin@shavingtonpri.cheshire.sch.uk
Leighton Academy Minshull New Road Crewe cw1 3pp admin@leighton.cheshire.sch.uk
Edleston Primary denver avenue crewe cw2 7px admin@edleston.cheshire.sch.uk
Gainsborough primary belgrave rd, crewe cw2 7nh admin@gainsborough.cheshire.sch.uk
Underwood West chaynes@underwoodwest.cheshire.sch.uk,

astarkey@underwoodwest.cheshire.sch.uk,
head@underwoodwest.cheshire.sch.uk
tfoster@underwoodwest.cheshire.sch.uk

Willaston primary Derwent Close, Nantwich CW5 6QQ admin@willastonacademy.co.uk
Malbank School Welsh Row, Nantwich CW5 5HD axr@malbank.cheshire.sch.uk
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